East Sussex Bach Choir - Repertoire

J.S. Bach

L.V. Beethoven

B. Britten

D. Buxtehude

W. Byrd

G. Carissimi

Cantata 140 Sleepers Awake
Cantata no. 4 - Christ lag in Todesbanded
Lobet den Hern

Magnificat

Mass in B minor

Messiah

St John Passion

St John Passion - Arias and Chorales
St Matthew Passion

Weihnachtsoratorium

Mass in C

A Ceremony of Carols

Das neugeborne Kindelein

Membra Jesu Nostri

Ave Verum Corpus

Jephte

17/12/2005
13/04/2001
24/10/1998
06/12/2014

12/10/2002
21/04/2018

09/03/2013
31/03/1996
21/05/1994
19/12/1998

13/04/2019

19/03/2016
27/03/2010
05/03/2005
16/03/2002
28/03/1997
21/04/2000

06/04/2012
07/01/2023

10/12/2022
05/12/2015
18/12/2010
23/12/2006
23/12/2000

01/05/1993

08/12/2018

08/12/2018
10/04/2009

21/04/2000

04/05/2002
23/10/1999
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M-A. Charpentier

A. Corelli

E. Elgar

G. Fauré

G. Gabrieli

R. Genée

H. Gorecki

G.F. Handel

Messe de Minuit

Concerto Grosso Op 6 No 4

Weihnachtsoratorium

The Dream of Gerontius

Cantique de Jean Racine

Requiem

O Magnum Mysterium

Italian Salad

Totus Tuus

Acis and Galatea

Alexander's Feast

Cara Sposa
Chandos Anthem no. 6
Coronation Anthem 'Let Thy Hand be Strengthened'

Dixit Dominus

Gloria

Messiah

09/12/2017

17/12/2005
18/12/1999

16/04/2022
09/12/2017
05/12/2015

29/03/2014

11/07/2009
12/06/2022

23/10/1999

03/03/2001

24/10/1998

05/05/2001

26/10/1996
14/11/2009

25/11/2006
16/04/2022

26/10/1996
16/04/2022
17/11/2012

03/05/2003
02/04/1999
04/05/2002

08/01/2022

10/12/2016
18/04/2014
10/12/2011
15/12/2007
21/12/2002
20/12/1997
21/12/1996
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J. Haydn

K. Jenkins

P. Kickstat

M. Lysenko

F. Mendelssohn

C. Monteverdi

T. Morley

Messiah

Messiah (part one)

Messiah excerpts
Salve Regina
Samson

Saul

The Eternal Source of Light Divine

Four Haydn Part Songs
Harpsichord Concerto in D
Missa Brevis

Nelson Mass

Te Deum

The Creation

The Seven Last Words of Our Saviour

Mass for Peace

The Armed Man

Soli Deo Gloria

A Prayer for Ukraine

Hear My Prayer

Beatus Vir

Now is the Month of Maying

23/12/1995

06/05/1995
08/12/2018

18/12/1999
14/12/2003

21/04/2000
25/04/2015
17/11/2001
12/10/2002

11/07/2009
07/02/1998
21/04/2000
06/12/2014

14/11/2009
07/02/1998
21/10/1995
28/05/2022

06/03/2004
07/02/1998
29/04/2017

13/04/2001

12/06/2022
12/06/2022

11/07/2009

12/06/2022
16/04/2022

11/07/2009

05/05/2001

21/04/2000
24/10/1998

11/07/2009
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W.A. Mozart

A. Part

G. Pergolesi

H. Purcell

Ave Verum Corpus

Concerto for Trumpet

Coronation Mass

Divertimento in D minor
Ecco il Punto
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik
In diesen Heilgen Hallen
Jubilate Deo

Laudate Dominum

Mass in C minor

Piano Concerto no 21 in C (K 467)

Requiem

Solemn Vespers

Symphony no. 22 in C Major

Symphony no. 29 in A Major

Magnificat

Stabat Mater

Chaconne

Come Ye Sons of Art
Dido and Aeneas
Dido's Lament

King Arthur

The Evening Hymn
The Fairy Queen

Welcome to All the Pleasures

30/10/2021

31/05/2014
08/02/1997
04/03/2006

31/05/2014

20/01/1990
30/10/2021

08/02/1997
08/02/1997
04/03/2006
06/03/2004
31/05/2014

04/03/2006
28/05/2022

04/03/2006
06/03/2004

30/10/2021

06/03/2004
08/02/1997
01/03/2008

01/03/2008
04/03/2006

31/05/2014

24/10/1998

02/04/1999

03/05/2003

12/10/2002
12/10/2002

13/11/2004
11/07/2009
14/11/2009
12/10/2002
21/06/2015

22/09/2007
13/11/2004
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S. Rachmaninov

G. Rossini

J. Rutter

G. Sammartini

D. Scarlatti

F. Schubert

H. Schutz

G.P. Telemann

M. Tippett

L. Viadana

A. Vivaldi

Bogoriditsye Dyevo

Petite Messe Solennelle

Stabat Mater

The Sprig of Thyme - excerps

Concerto for Descant Recorder

Stabat Mater

Chor del Angel (aus Goethe's Faust)

Mass in G

Seven Last Words

Concerto in D

5 Spirituals

Five Negro Spirituals

Exultate Justi

Concerto for Sopranino Recorder

Concerto in C minor RV441 for Treble Recorder

Concerto in for Sopranino Recorder
Credo
Exultate justi

Gloria

La Folia

03/03/2001

08/05/2010
01/05/1993

11/07/2009

23/10/1999

10/04/2009

03/03/2001
01/03/2008
01/03/2008

21/04/2000

18/12/1999

12/06/2022
24/10/1998

11/07/2009

23/10/1999
17/11/2012
17/11/2012
21/10/1995
17/11/2012
16/04/2022

09/12/2017
06/03/2004
03/05/2003
04/05/2002
23/10/1999
05/05/2001
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Various composers

unknown

Magnificat

Nulla in Mundo Pax Sincera

Stabat Mater

Violin Concerto in D minor Op 9 No 8

Seasonal choral music
South American Baroque Choral Music

Various

Various carols

Various Venetian music

Standing in the Need of Prayer

Summer is a-cumen in

17/11/2012

02/04/1999
16/04/2022

05/05/2001
10/04/2009

13/04/2001
13/11/2004

17/12/2005
13/11/2004
09/06/2007

18/12/2004
11/06/2004
14/12/2003
10/12/2003
22/12/2001
17/02/1996
10/12/2013

14/12/2012
07/12/2019

12/11/2005

11/07/2009
11/07/2009
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